
2020-1 55.58 55.590.01 0.000.0031
2019-1 55.58 131.601.62 74.400.0062
2018-1 51.66 129.273.60 74.010.0057

162.82 316.465.23 148.41

Information Given By:
Title: 09/03/2019

0.0150

All calculations are as of: 09/03/2019

08/31/2019
03/31/2020

27.79
27.79

2020-1 Period Due
27.800.01 0.00
27.79
55.59
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Year Principal Interest Costs Total

Marshall, Erin M

0 RIVER RD  OFF
43-08

2.25Land:
Building:
Exempt
Total:

3,410
0
0

3,410

B6532P9 B3994P303

Name:

Location:

Account:

Total Acres:

Map and Lot:
Deed Reference:

2307

Outstanding Taxes

Tree Growth: Soft : 0   Mixed : 0   Hard : 0

16.300
Mill Rate

Farmland:

55.58Last Billed : 2020-1

Open Space:

Per Diem

Zoning: 15 - RT 15

Sale Date: 02/26/2016
Sale Price: $95,000

SFLA: 0

55.58Previous Billed : 2019-1 16.300

Amount


